Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

AC « 1951
DD/A - 1951
0CD - 1951
00 =~ 1951
OREZ = 1951
ORR = 1951
0SI = 1951
TRN - 1951

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

g
R



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

AC - 1951

s

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



ILLEGIB Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

DD/A - 1951

DD/A.
1351

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 5 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



C T DENTIAL

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA- RDP85$00362RQ90800020002 -9

3‘5’ S LT _ t

BISRLYY z

AT0TBELE AVER

Zecauan of sptrenely high eelling snd lack 27
internal walls te separate stovage {ros regs vig
and shippling, 14 18 isposailble to provide adeqg.ale
Jehts I was inforsed thet in cold woaiher, itwloe
e perature oiten droyped to 5%, 7. is e vad for
aterials avd Ior werking afficleney.

eearvnsgnt ouned balldisg e 8 goed stractiirce, nt

sep 3eall (20,000 s Ft.) o srovide ideg.ate
w;.-artt@z:g faclilitiee wilch go with & wamgﬂ 2511 e
tlon, e five story wWilding (remisd, 28,0 8. Ii,}
s 50 ehapped wp, with varylur floor lawals, n
inadequate clovaiar gng g araly poor desize shat

1t mever should Be uss =2 & stetage facilisy.

5 poorsr storage bullding can bardly be L-agined,
Yorp stories, Low floor load. Som goiliag sliesrs oo

net aver 1ive fewl. Inndegssie e evatir. “noped up
flcor srege,

L12CVi NiAI2I0H

W g 1S
UECEIAED

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA- RDP85$003Q53(N@§ ,()@bb%u



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 4 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1

25X1

Approved For ReIARY oB3ff BROIERDPEEb0 s o008

cals A =507

bbAD

TO:*[_] DEPUTY DIRECTOR 1 ap, rR CIA PROJECT NO.
(1 DEPUTY DIRECTOR (PLANS) 1 ap, si 05X 1
1 DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM.) [ ap, s0 ||
F ] AssIST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. GEN.) [—__1 ADVISOR FOR MGT. PROJECT TTTLE
[T AssiST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. SPEC.) L1 CHIEF, ADM. SERVICES S
[® 1 AsSIST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. t&s) & [T COMPTROLLER MW m ior Uas
in the Irvestigabive
[T—1 GENERAL COUNSEL [ PERSONNEL DIRECTOR Progran
[ 4D, CD X "] CHIEF, PROCUREMENT '
m— O P  —
| — [ | E—
l:j AD, NE — PROJECT DURATION
C— a0, © {7 VITAL DOCUMENTS e
| — 5 T CXE ] PRC FILE Fiscal Year 1951
DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROJECT
Ia order %6 earry out the Lmestigative requiresents supjoriing opersting PSX1
avtivities of CIA, plus the requiressnts favolving spilicents wnd assoclates,
145 therefore feuls that the purchase of 12 additionsl cars, &t approwi-
nately §1,100,00 each, would hely earry oul ils progrsm sore e!fsctively and
- seanoeically.
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED COSTS
OBJECT CLASS VOUCHERED UNYOUCHERED TOTAL
01 Personal Services $ $ $
02 Travel
03 Transportation of things
o8 communications
05 Rents and Utilities
06 printing and Binding
07 other Contractural Services
08 supplies and Materials
09 tquipmentesssesenvsas ﬁ,m 16, 300
Other
TOTAL $ 36,800,020 3 $_26,80000G
SPECIAL PROYISIONS OR LIMITATIONS i
The Bureau of the Budgst has approved the purchase of the eirs &t & legal 1iadt PoX1
of £1,500,00 gach.
2pX1
Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9




25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1
25X4

S

Fr-;,‘se-ﬂﬁi
Approved Fosiefdhid5B08/53/080 £hk-RotebsBl3agr000800020002-9
TO: 1 DEPUTY DIRECTOR C— ap, RR CIA PROJECT NO.

1 DEPUTY DIRECTOR (PLANS) 3w, sl | ' |
771 cEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM.) : /3 ap, 50 :

w1 ASSIST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. GEN.) [__1 ADVISOR FOR MGT. PROJECT TITLE
[T AssiST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. SPEC.) CHIEF, ADM. SERYICES
[ ASSIST. DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADM. 14S) COMPTROLLER EES Transportation
1 GENERAL COUNSEL 1 PERSONNEL DIRECTOR
] ap, ¢D [X7] CHIEF, PROCUREMENT
—1 ap, CI —1
1 AD, IC —3
C— AD, NE — PROJECT DURATION
— 40, © ' %] VITAL DOCUMENTS Fiscal year 1951

AD, P X pRC FILE

DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROJECT

CIA shuttle service is being disrupted by maintenance requirements for busses
now availsble, One additional shuttle bus is required to provide adequate service
to meet current needs, The Chief, Administrative Services, has requested authority
to procure one additiomal bus for this purpose,

o’
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED COSTS
OBJECT CLASS VOUCHERED UNYOUCHERED TOTAL
01 Personal services iﬁ $ 3}3
02 Travel

03 Transportation of things
0% communications

05 Rents and Utilities

06 printing and Binding

07 other Contractural Services
08 supplies and Materials

09 Equipment $3800,00 $3800,00
oth -
erToTAL $§§00.GB $ $ 3800.00

SPECIAL PROVISIONS OR LIMITATIONS

25X1

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

AP AF L



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



, ~ Approved ForRelease 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9
SECRET

Sacurity Informafion

25 March 1952

VRMORAKOUK PGt THE PROIECT HKEVIry SOMEITTEE

25X1

1. Your Committee on lh ¥arch 1952 approved
extension of wutlhori:ation of this project subject to the
undersisned's ascertsainment as to whether there was a
continuing need for the acquisition of this collection,

2e 1 have had an investigat.or made of the [acte

and am satisfied thut there ie sueh & continuing need,

SIGNED

OFTUS K. Bscnuk
Deputy drector/intellirence

LEB: jad
Dist.: Orig. - PRC file
1 - Dp/1

1 - Inapector General
3 = Comptroller
1 -~ sizner

VO DALY
WY S\ {0 T3PH .28
Hellialyg
SECRET

sacunty information

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

R 2miPhten

25X1



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 5 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1

. refs ER 1-4635  25X1
B roxed F. 3/p5. 5G|/ RDP8550036 51§ TROJECT KO-
APV FEEER S PRHORE TAHR 2R000800pZ0002-9
T0: PROJECT TITLE i
T AD, OSI 3] MGT. OFFICER
T ——1 AD, OPC X1 fR&- FILEPRC Telephones in

1 AD, ORE x Vital Document Ay car "

C— AD, 0S0

(1 AD, 00

—— AD, OCD
\/g (X BxREETxREOKKRComptroller PROJECT DURATION

X CHIEF, ADM. gikkServices

[XJ CHIEF, xi## Procurement Fisoal Year 1951 and eontinuing
DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE_OF PROJECT -

Motor pool service is inadequate for Agency needs. Increase in number oi' cars
and drivers i1s expensive and opposed by the Bureau of the Budget. The altermative
is to increase the efficiency of the motor pool.

From State Deparitment experience, the best method to increase efficiency is to
install two-way radic equipment in all wnassigned cars and provide a 50-uwatt
transmitter for the dispatcher, who could then be in constant touch with cars while
on trips. The pervice can be bought from the telephone company or the equipment can
be rented from the telephone company, but it is recommended as the cheapest in the
long run to purchase the equipment outright for 15 cars. It is hoped thai the
efficacy of the motor pool will thereby be doubled.

T SUNFARY OF ESTINATED COSTS
0BJECT CLASS VOUCHERED » UNVOUCHERED TOTAL

01 Personal Services $ $ $

02 Travel

03 Transportation of things

04 Communications

05 Rents and Utilities

06 Printing and Binding

07 Other Contractural Services

08 Supplies and Material

e ; 10,76k.32 10,76k 32

Other
ToTAL #10,76L.32 # # 10,76L.32
SPECIAL PROVISIONS OR LIMITATIORS
This plan will be successful only if all employees who use the motor peol will
cooperate. Therefore, it is recommended that & notice {based on the attached draft)
be circulated to all employees and complisnce insisted upon.
P5X1
RECOMMENDAT ION_(PROJECTS_REY JEW COMMITTEE) [ ACT 10N _BY DIRECTOR CiA
1 aucnl (ol eARDROMEN]

l T G IGNATURE OF TCHA | RMAN

FORM NO.

e vomg 10-1




/-4 635
Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Cheirman, Projects Review Committes 8 January 1951
Chief, Administrative Services

iobile Telephone Service in Motor Pool Vehicles

Proposal: To purchase and install transmitting and receiving radio equipment
“for the dispatcher in the Motor Pool, rear of Que Bullding, and the
purchage end installation of mobile units in each of the fiftesn
passenger cars operating ocut of the Motor Pool,

Justifieablon: .

At the present time, Motor Pool service 1s insdequate to serve the
requirements of the agency due to (1) the expansion of the agency,

{2) increased sctivity on ths part of each employee of the agency,

and {3) the increase in the nuzber of assigned cars.

Monthly reports from the Motor Section indicate that an aversgs of
ten to twenty calls per dey cannot be immediately taken care of and in
msny instances must be refused entirely., This ia subject to scme
fluctuation due to sick and smnual leave of chsuffeur psrsonnel so thst
the number of chauffeurs on duty varies from day to day from three o
eleven which are aveilsble for general service, Before requesting
expansion of the number of vehicles and chauffeurs in use in the Motor
Pool, it is felt that by the installatlon of two-way radio equipment
in our vehicles and by the gooperation of all employees of the agency
in group riding to and from destinations, the service c¢ould be improved
and that expansion may not be necessery. However, experience after the
installatlion of the two~way radio equipment will determine that faot,

Investigation:

" The idea originated through cbserving the use of this type equipment
in local taxicabs which led to & contact with the Chesapsake and Potomac
Telephone Company. This investigation indicated that the telephone company
has two types of service svailsble:

(1) A dispatch service by which the mobile operator dials the
telsphone company switohboard who connects the mobile umit
with the dispatcher at the dispatching point., The total
cost for the instellation of this service would be approxi-
metely $275, The monthly charge for sach mobile unit would
be $42.50, or a total monthly cost of $537,50 or an annual
cost of §7,650,00 at forty calls per mobile unit per month.
The calls would be in excess of this number in each case
and therefore additional charges &t 15¢ for esoh of thres
messsge units, ,

{2) The telephone company slso has what is known 2s a private
systen under whish the installation charye would be spproxi-
mately $500 for the SOf watt trensmitier and antenna and an
installation chargs of epproximately $25.00 for each mobile

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

unit or a total installation charge of approximately
$875.00, Under this system the rental of equipment and
naintenance would be $,680. The total cost under thais
system for installation, remtal, and maintenance for a
twelve-month period would be approximately 25,555, It

is to be noted that under this sysiem the Government does
not own any equipment as all squipment would be rented,

Investigations disclosed that the State Department installed a o=
way radio system several months ago wherein they deterained that it was
more sconomical to purchase and install the equipnment which weuld be

owned by the tovernment. The following iz an estimate of the total
cost which was obtained from Motorola, Inc.:

Furnishing and installation of transmitier anit ~---- £1,077.92
Farnishing snd installation of remote control B 205,15
Furnishing and installation of antenna e 50,00

Farnishing and installatien of 15 mobile itrans-
mitting and receiving unlits at & unit price
of $468.75 or a total cost ————— 7,031,25

Furnishing and installation of 15 alternators _
at a unit cost of $160.00 or s total cost wamee  2,400.00

Grand Total =em=w== $10,76k4.32

Tn view of the fact that under the last proposal the Government
would own the equipment and comsunication would be direct by the mobile
anit and transmitier location rather than through the telephone company

facilities, it is recommended that this system be approved for purchase
and installation.

Frequenc Ass;g% nt:

L Tn L January 1951, st a meeting of the Interdepartmental #sdio
Advisory Committez (IRAC) which was attended by representatives of
the Communications Division, 080, it wes sgreed that frequency assigne
ment to CIA for this purpose would be approved,

Conclusion:

An slternstive to this proposal would be the sddition of three
0PC=3 chauffeurs at an annual salary of $2252,00 and three vehicles
at & cost of $1400.00 or a total cost of $10,956, exclusive of the
st of maintenance and the cost of operation, However, the Comptroiler

by memdrandum of 8 January 1950 has advised that sdditional vehicles

-Tor dep use carmot be purchased due to the lack of funds for
this pw3 '

088,

-2 -
Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Als0, the addition of such equipment and chauffeurs would not
entirely resolve the existing transportation problem, whereas, the
installation of the radlo equipment would, it is believed, at lsast
double the present aveilability of transportation through cooperstive
group riding, ’

4 notice, copy of which 1s attached, is belng proposed for
issuance by the Deputy Director for Administration which requests
the cooperation of personnel in group riding and in sther respects
montioned therein,

T¢ is recommended that this project be approved by the Projects
Review Committee and the Director of CIA. )
/

25X1

25X1

Att,

‘L\‘ (”}f’ Lo,

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 3 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

E « AS « 19081

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



- | RESTRICTED
APRrpres FonBslease ngtbuloygsc:ﬂ;blﬁopsssoomz_lgooosooﬁmuéh‘ PROJECT NO. o5

T0: PROJECT TITLE
— AD, 0SI 3] MGT. OFFICER

™ —— AD, OPC C—] OPC. FILE Replacement of Vehicles during
—1 AD, ORE x PRC File F/Y 1951
3 AD, 0S0
%/ AD, 00
—— AD, OCD

2 [—x) BUDGET OFFICER PROJECT DURAT ION

X1 CHIEF, ADM. STAFF F/Y 1951
1 CHIEF, S$SS

DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROJECT

The sum of $18,600 is requested for the purchase of new vehicles to replace
those vehicles which will have reached a mileage of 60,000 miles during
F/Y 1951. The cost figure has been reached by determining the cost of the
new vehicles less the irade-in value of the old vehicles.

-
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED COSTS

OBJECT CLASS VOUCHERED UNVOUCHERED TOTAL
01 Personal Services $ fﬂ'» $
02 Travel

03 Transportation of things

04 Communications

05 Rents and Utilities

06 Printing and Binding

07 Other Contractural Services

08 -Supplies and Materials

09 Equipment 19,800.00 19,800. 00

Other . 25X1
ToTAL $19, 800, 00 $ $19,800.00

25K1
Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9




25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP858500362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

0CD = 19561

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 25 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

00 - 1951

1953

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 18 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



o 8 N ] = ‘
_ Approved For Release 2003/ | FE%ROOOSOOOZOOOZ-Q

CONC LG5

WTICe oF vooC il Uperations Tate
BTlce of Delentilic Intollicence Tata -
CITice  of nesoarcii md Leporea Tate
TTIce of follcy Coordinauion Tate
’
e
TErEgGent Lit o Tate

BNDrE 2IVEL
£ 51

QAECRET

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 :QI&-BDP85800362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 6 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION e

CRE « 1951

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 2 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



SELHE)

A PRO ‘
ABV e Foy Relpase 3093/93/05 ¢ G1ARPPE5S00362RE00800020002 ZyA PROJECT 0 w y
' . 25X1
H
TO: PROJECT TITLE P5X1
[x ] ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, ORE
[ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, 0SO Atendence of ORE persomnel at
[ 1 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, 00 professional society meetings,
[ ] ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, OCD
2 [x | CHIEF, BUDGET AND FINANCE BRANCH
[1CHIEF, SERVICES BRANCH TR T
|
[:I_ Fiscel Ysar 1951
[
DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROJECT
ORE requests fundse for Fiscal Year 1951 in the sum of $500,00. This
is for payment of registration fees st professional soclety meetings, attendance
of which would further the professional competente of OHE personnel attending,
The estimete is based on the sttendsnce of somo BQ persons at meetingiwith an
average reglstration fee of $10,00 per registration,
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED COSTS
0BJECT CLASS VOUCHERED UNVOUCHERED TOTAL
04 Personal Services $ $ "{15
02 Travel
03 Transportation of things
04 Communications
05 Rents and Utilities
06 Printing and Binding
07 Other Contractural Services 800,00 500,00
08 Supplies and Materials
09 Equipment
Other _
TOTAL $ 500,00 $ $ s00.00
“SPECIAL PROVISIONS OR LIMITATIONS
25X1
ad
25X1 I
Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9 :_F'_].g‘fg

FORM NO. ;4 4 S SEERLB
JUN 1948 -



25X1

SELREL

A 60«6[)|r8\léad BWIﬁ%s&E(EJ?IO:XQ?T FWDPSSSOOMOOOSO

CIA PROJECT NO. /] ¥
yor)
25X1

TO:

] ASSISTANT DIRECTOR,
(1 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR,
1 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR,
[ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR,
s [Tl CHIEF, BUDGET AND FINANCE BRANCH
1 CHIEF, SERVICES BRANCH
1
—1

-

ORE
0Ss0

OoCD

PROJECT TITLE

Langusge courses,

PROJECT DURATION

Pigcal Year 1951

DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROJECT

—r

training,

ORE requests the sum of $1,200.
ment to OFE persormel who take language course
This project was spproved in a memo
dated 29 March 1948,
persons in Fiscal Year 1951,

The ocurrent project calls

00 for Fisoel Year 1961 for reimburse-
g to supplement their professional
rendun from the Director to AD/ORE
for a language training of 10

SUMMARY

OF ESTIMATED COSTS

01
02
03
o4
05
06
07
08
09

OBJECT CLASS

Personal Services
Travel
Transportation of things
Communicat ions
Rents and Utilities
Printing and Binding
other Contractural Services
Supplies and Materials
Equipment
Other

TOTAL

VOUCHERED

$

1,200,00

UNVOUCHERED

$

$ 1,200.00

TOTAL

$1,200.,00

$ 1,200,00

SPECIAL

PROVISIONS OR LIMITATIONS

P5X1

A PO L B L. W ..

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

FORM_NO.

e,y Axeculiva

JSI:lJr\[;! AAA4T 7 it L=




Approved-For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S008362R000800020002-9

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

ORR = 1951

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9




25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 3 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85SQ0362R000800020002-9

0sI
1951

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

O8I ~ 1951

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 4 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP83S00362R000800020002-9 510, 1
1951

ADVICE OF PROJECT ACTION

TEN « 1951

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



25X1 Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9

Next 1 Page(s) In Document Exempt

Approved For Release 2003/03/05 : CIA-RDP85S00362R000800020002-9



